
更新日：令和７年７月７日

バスケ バレー バド 21:30

A A 1
A A 2
A A・B 3
A A・B 4
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10 木

11 金

7 月

8 火

9 水

20:00

6 日

19:00

火1

4 金

2 水

3 木

15:00

5 土

総合体育館　体育室（アリーナ） ７月

日付 日曜
コート区分

9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 21:0016:00 17:00 18:00



更新日：令和７年７月７日

バスケ バレー バド 21:30
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B B 6
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22 火

17 木

18 金

19 土

20 日

21 月

14 月

15 火

16 水

13 日

13:00 14:00 15:00

12 土 小中学生開放日

総合体育館　体育室（アリーナ） ７月

日付 日曜
コート区分 時間

9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 19:00 20:00 21:0016:00 17:00 18:00
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休館日

25 金

26 土

27 日

28 月

29 火

30 水

31 木

24 木

13:00 14:00 15:00

23 水

総合体育館　体育室（アリーナ） ７月

日付 日曜
コート区分 時間

9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 19:00 20:00 21:0016:00 17:00 18:00


